GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY
DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MARKETING)
2019/2020 YEAR GROUP

S.N. ID. NUMBER

030917152
030117093
030119126
030918093

0 » bp =

030918089

030918179
030917181
030918066

e L 20

030918196
030918010

NAME OF CANDIDATES
CREDIT

Phelinda Asante
Philippa Quayson

Paul Nii Okai Kwaku
Fatima Ibrahim

PASS

Gabriel Addo

Gifty Boakye-Yiadom
Emmanuel Ankrah Gyamfi
Grace Ohenewaa Sarfo
Emelia Deyang
Perfect Sackey

This list has been approved by the University of Professional Studies, Accra (UPSA) Academic

Board.

Date of Publication; 21% May, 2021

Jennifer Akude (Ms.)
(Director of Academic Affairs)

Date of Award; 31% August, 2020



