

GHANA COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY UNIVERSITY DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (MARKETING) 2019/2020 YEAR GROUP

S.N.	ID. NUMBER	NAME OF CANDIDATES
		CREDIT
1.	030917152	Phelinda Asante
2.	030117093	Philippa Quayson
3.	030119126	Paul Nii Okai Kwaku
4.	030918093	Fatima Ibrahim
		PASS
5.	030918089	Gabriel Addo
6.	030918179	Gifty Boakye-Yiadom
7.	030917181	Emmanuel Ankrah Gyamfi
8.	030918066	Grace Ohenewaa Sarfo
9.	030918196	Emelia Deyang
10.	030918010	Perfect Sackey

This list has been approved by the University of Professional Studies, Accra (UPSA) Academic Board.

Jennifer Akude (Ms.)
(Director of Academic Affairs)

Jennyakude

Date of Publication; 21st May, 2021 Date of Award; 31st August, 2020